
 

 

 

B.Com Semester-II (Under CCF) University of Calcutta Practical Examination, 2024 

Information Technology and its Application in Business 

(Paper : SEC) 

 Date: 28/08/2024 

All B.Com Semester-II students are notified to attend their CU Information Technology and its 

Application in Business (Paper: SEC)Practical Examination, 2024 at Heramba Chandra College 

centre as per the following schedule. Candidates shall report in room no. 10, at least half an hour 

before the scheduled time. 

No Change in schedule is allowed and if any student fails to be present, he/she will mark absent. 

 

Students must bring the following in the Laboratory Room: 

• The Laboratory Note Book. 

• University of Calcutta Semester II original Admit Card  

 

Date 12:30PM 2:30PM 

23/09/2024 231043-11-0001 to  

231043-11-0100 

231043-11-0091 to  

231043-11-0205 

24/09/2024 231043-21-0001 to  

231043-21-0090 

231043-21-0091 to  

231043-21-0185 

25/09/2024 231043-21-0186 to  

231043-21-0275 

231043-21-0276 to  

231043-21-0365 

26/09/2024 231043-21-0366 to  

231043-21-0458 

231043-12-0001 to  

231043-12-0038 

 

231043-22-0001 to  

231043-22-0086 
 

 
Dr. Nabanita Chakrabarti 
Principal 

Heramba Chandra College 


