

## Heramba Chandra College

Affiliated to the University of Calcutta

NAAC Accredited 2016 (2<sup>nd</sup> Cycle)

## B.Com Semester-II (Under CCF) University of Calcutta Practical Examination, 2024 Information Technology and its Application in Business

(Paper : SEC)

Date: 28/08/2024

All B.Com Semester-II students are notified to attend their CU Information Technology and its Application in Business (Paper: SEC)Practical Examination, 2024 at Heramba Chandra College centre as per the following schedule. Candidates shall report in room no. 10, at least half an hour before the scheduled time.

No Change in schedule is allowed and if any student fails to be present, he/she will mark absent.

## **Students must bring the following in the Laboratory Room:**

- The Laboratory Note Book.
- University of Calcutta Semester II original Admit Card

Date	12:30PM	2:30PM
23/09/2024	231043-11-0001 to	231043-11-0091 to
	231043-11-0100	231043-11-0205
24/09/2024	231043-21-0001 to	231043-21-0091 to
	231043-21-0090	231043-21-0185
25/09/2024	231043-21-0186 to	231043-21-0276 to
	231043-21-0275	231043-21-0365
26/09/2024	231043-21-0366 to	231043-12-0001 to
	231043-21-0458	231043-12-0038
		231043-22-0001 to
		231043-22-0086

Chakrasali

Dr. Nabanita Chakrabarti

Principal

Heramba Chandra College

